NetClear® SM single-mode fiber
solutions are guaranteed to sup-
port Gigabit Ethernet, 10 Gigabit
Ethernet and 40/100 Gigabit
Ethernet in mission-critical envi-
ronments such as Data Centers,
SANs and LANs.
THE NETCLEAR ADVANTAGE

keeps you connected to the people and resources that matter most.
SM Fiber Optic Solutions
NETCLEAR SM ORDERING INFORMATION
ORTRONICS® NETCLEAR SM COMPONENTS
BERK-TEK NETCLEAR SM COMPONENTS
Momentum® 2 Cassettes (Single-mode fiber)
STYLE HEIGHT PART NO.
SM LC quad, 24 fiber, 2 MPO with pins 1U OR-M2LCQ24-09
SM SC duplex, 12 fiber, 1 MPO with pins 1U OR-M2SCD12-09
Momentum 3 Cassettes (Single-mode fiber)
STYLE HEIGHT PART NO.
SM LC quad, 24 fiber, 2 MPO with pins 1U OR-M3LCQ24-09
SM SC duplex, 12 fiber, 1 MPO with pins 1U OR-M3SCD12-09
Rack-Mount Cabinets
APPLICATION HT. ADAPTER PANEL
CAPACITY
TRAY
OPERATION
PART NO.
Patching 1U 3 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC01U-P
2U 6 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC02U-P
3U 9 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC03U-P
4U 12 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC04U-P
Patch/Splice 2U 6 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC02U-C
3U 9 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC03U-C
4U 12 Front/Rear Sliding OR-FC04U-C
615 Series Surface-Mount Cabinets, Beige
ADAPTER PANEL CAPACITY PART NO.
2 OR-615SMFC-12P
4 OR-615SMFC-24P